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Kids weekly winter programme (example)

MONDAY

oQo

09.30

Get2gether - games

10.30

Let’s build something with our giant Lego bricks

11.30

Funny ball games

ca. 12.30-14.00

Lunch in our restaurant

14.00

We play outside: Let’s build a snowman.

15.30

It's trampoline time.

16.00-16.30

BREAK

16.30

We play the game: Dalli Klick

18.00

TUESDAY

We draw our clown “Happy*

09.30

Crafts: Winter motives

11.00

Bowling

ca. 12.30-14.00

Lunch in our hotel restaurant

14.00

Snowball-battle

15.30

Bouncy castle fun

16.00-16.30

BREAK

16.30

We play: Memory

17.30

WEDNESDAY

Pyjama Party - what a great fun.

09.30

Active morning: balloon dance, rope jumping, hula hoop wheel, hopscotch,
sack races etc.

ca. 12.30-14.00

Lunch in our restaurant

14.00

Time for puzzles

15.00

Crafts afternoon with Window Colors

16.00-16.30

BREAK

16.30

Painting on textiles (fee)

18.00

We play: Mikado



09.30

ca. 12.30-14.00
14.00

15.30
16.00-16.30
16.30-17.30

09.30

ca. 12.30-14.00
14.00

15.00
16.00-16.30
16.30

17.30

Horseback riding - Longe lesson (fee)

If desired pony horseback riding possible
Lunch in our restaurant

Winter walk: we explore the winter nature
Fairy tale reading afternoon

BREAK

We paint Mandalas

Funny water games in our indoor swimming pool
Lunch in our restaurant
We play ,Domino”
Yoga for children
BREAK
Building with Lego (small bricks)
- watch a movie at your choice!

The participation of all programmes is at one’s own risk and danger.



