

Kids weekly winter programme (example)

-○○∘

Monday

09.30	Get2gether - games
10.30	Let's build something with our giant Lego bricks
11.30	Funny ball games
ca. 12.30-14.00	Lunch in our restaurant
14.00	We play outside: Let's build a snowman.
15.30	It's trampoline time.
16.00-16.30	BREAK
16.30	We play the game: Dalli Klick
18.00	We draw our clown "Happy"

TUESDAY

09.30	Crafts: Winter motives
11.00	Bowling
ca. 12.30-14.00	Lunch in our hotel restaurant
14.00	Snowball-battle
15.30	Bouncy castle fun
16.00-16.30	BREAK
16.30	We play: Memory
17.30	Pyjama Party – what a great fun.

WEDNESDAY

09.30	Active morning: balloon dance, rope jumping, hula hoop wheel, hopscotch,
	sack races etc.
ca. 12.30-14.00	Lunch in our restaurant
14.00	Time for puzzles
15.00	Crafts afternoon with Window Colors
16.00-16.30	BREAK
16.30	Painting on textiles (fee)
18.00	We play: Mikado

THURSDAY

09.30	Horseback riding - Longe lesson (fee)
	If desired pony horseback riding possible
ca. 12.30-14.00	Lunch in our restaurant
14.00	Winter walk: we explore the winter nature
15.30	Fairy tale reading afternoon
16.00-16.30	BREAK
16.30-17.30	We paint Mandalas

FRIDAY

09.30	Funny water games in our indoor swimming pool
ca. 12.30-14.00	Lunch in our restaurant
14.00	We play "Domino"
15.00	Yoga for children
16.00-16.30	BREAK
16.30	Building with Lego (small bricks)
17.30	Cinema – watch a movie at your choice!

-∘O∘

The participation of all programmes is at one's own risk and danger.



